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EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ

VGA HDMI

DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dell

Philips

Asus

Msi

Philips

Dell

Dell

Lg

Dell

Lg

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

89,25 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

114,45
usb

123,90
usb



24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA Dell 10+ 124,95

usb
23.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS Philips 10+ 124,95
75HZ VGA HDMI usb
23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 10+ 126,00
usb
22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI Hikvision = 10+ 126,00
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usb
EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’' 60HZ FHD PORTABLE Ezcool 10+ 132,30
TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR OLU PIKSEL usb
GARANTILI)
27 PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 3 135,45
VGA usb
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA Philips 10+ 141,75
HDMI usb
23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 5+ 152,25
CCTV MONITOR usb
27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/O1 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 1 152,25
DP VESA usb
23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ Hikvision = 3 152,25
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD
27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA Dell 10+ 156,45
usb
27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA Dell 10+ 156,45
usb
24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA Dell 2 156,45
usb
23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA Dahua 10+ 162,75

7/24 CCTV MONITOR usb




EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR
OLU PIKSEL GARANTILI)

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

Ezcool

Dell

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Lg

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

176,40
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

220,50
usb

240,45
usb



24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

GamePower 27" Royal T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

Lenovo

Asus

Philips

Asus

Dell

Msi

Dell

Dahua

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Msi

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

250,95
usb

257,25
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

267,75
usb

267,75
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

273,00
usb

274,05
usb



31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP Philips 5+ 282,45

HDMI usD

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS Lenovo 10+ 283,50
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT usD

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 288,75
180Hz usD

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP Philips 3 303,45
usD

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 10+ 304,50
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1 usD

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 2 313,95
HDMI USB usD

27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC Msi 2 313,95
usD

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN1800LA/00 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 4 324,45
HDMI usD

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 2 362,25
CCTV MONITOR usD

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 5+ 366,45
usD

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 376,95
180Hz usD

il 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 4 376,95
‘miwmh Al " 5;’ USD

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI Asus 2 378,00
usD

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) Lenovo 10+ 388,50

4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C usb




31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitér
(Sifir 01U Piksel Garantili)

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

42.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

Msi

Gamepower

Lenovo

Asus

Gamepower

Hikvision

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

408,45
usb

409,50
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

420,00
usb

441,00
usb

735,00
usb

924,00
usb

.575,00

usb



